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1
32 Brighton 1B
33 Academy of the Pacific Rim
G2
16
17
8
25
9
24
4
29 |KIPP Academy Lynn Coll. [ |
36 'University Park Campus
G10
13
20
5
28 Charlestown J_
37 |Granby
G14
12
21

MIAA FALL VOLLEYBALL
2025 DIVISION 5 TOURNAMENT

Hopedale

G33
Saint John Paul ll
Boston United

G34

Pioneer Charter of Sci. Il
Bristol County Agricultural
G35

Renaissance School
Boston Collegiate Charter

G36
Lenox Memorial

G37
Franklin County Tech
Holbrook

G38

Whitinsville Christian
G39
Calvary Chapel Academy

Cape Cod RVT
G40
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26

10
23
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Madison Park Vocational
| 31 Pioneer Valley Regional
G41 34 Muniz Academy

G18
Mahar Regional
Southbridge
G42
Smith Vo-Tech
Prospect Hill Acad. Charter
G43
New Mission
Norfolk County Agricultural
G44
Pioneer Valley Christian
—l_ 30 Georgetown
G45 35 English High
G26

Turners Falls
Avon
G46

Baystate Academy Charter
—l_ 27 Academy of Notre Dame
G47 38 Hampden Charter
G30
Lee
Greenfield
G48



MIAA FALL VOLLEYBALL 2025 DIVISION 5 TOURNAMENT SEEDS, RECORDS

SEED SCHOOL
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Hopedale

Madison Park Vocational
Pioneer Valley Christian
Lenox Memorial
Whitinsville Christian
Baystate Academy Charter
Smith Vo-Tech

Pioneer Charter of Sci. Il
Renaissance School

New Mission

Lee

Calvary Chapel Academy
Franklin County Tech
Turners Falls

Mahar Regional

Saint John Paulll

Boston United
Southbridge

Avon

Holbrook

Cape Cod RVT

Greenfield

Norfolk County Agricultural
Boston Collegiate Charter
Bristol County Agricultural
Prospect Hill Acad. Charter
Academy of Notre Dame
Charlestown

KIPP Academy Lynn Coll.
Georgetown

Pioneer Valley Regional
Brighton
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SEED SCHOOL

33
34
35
36
37
38

Academy of the Pacific Rim
Muniz Academy

English High

University Park Campus
Granby

Hampden Charter
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